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BIG PIMPIN' FANTASY LEAGUE

BUD LIGHT Division

TEAM w
Straight Butta 13
South Park 11
HNP 6
FNG 4

HEINEKEN Division

TEAM

The Reich
Sweaty Tea Bags
Tough Nuts
Salukis

CORONA Division

TEAM
Rednecks
Fighting Polish
T-Bill
Decepticons
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PCT
0.929
0.786
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.214
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.357

PF
1389
1450
1217
1002

PF
1204
1018
1001
1016

PF
1335
1209
1133
1113

PA
1014
1178
1176
1157

PA
1195
1223
1187
1362

PA
1109
1207
1080
1199

DIVISION
6-0-0
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1-5-
1-5-
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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-1-
-5-
-5-
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DIVISION
3-3-0

N Wb

_2-
-3-
-4-
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STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 4
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 7
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